

Pachet diverse articole

I.D.: 42698606

Data publicarii 06.05.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.134,97 RON - 2.134,97 RON

Descriere: "BRIDA INOX D90X1",1.000,15.5462 "NIPLU 1"-3/4 ZN",1.000,3.7815 "ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 3/4",1.000,21.0084 "NIPLU 3/4 ZN",1.000,2.1008 "RACORD PHD FI 25-3/4",1.000,3.7815 "MUFA CUPLA PHD 25",1.000,6.3025 "NIPLU REDUS 3/4 - 1/2",2.000,2.9412 "ROBINET TRECERE STANDARD 1/2 FF",1.000,16.8067 "MUFA 1/2 ZN",2.000,2.1000 "STUT SUDABIL 3/4",4.000,2.5210 "CONSOLA CORP ILUMINAT STRADAL VISION",40.000,13.4454 "DALTA SDS PLUS 14*250*20MM",1.000,11.7600 "SPRAY VOPSEA WELL NEGRU LUCIOS 400ML",1.000,13.4500 "DISC DEBITARE 115*1 A60EXTRA",2.000,2.5210 "ECOLINE BEC LED E27/5W HEPOL-Y",10.000,9.2437 "BEC LED VTAC CHIP SAMSUNG E14 5.5W",5.000,6.7227 "SPRAY VOPSEA ALB LUCIOS 400ML",1.000,13.4454 "SPRAY VOPSEA ALB LUCIOS 500ML",1.000,14.2900 "ROBINET DS FONTA 1/2",1.000,20.1681 "COT PHD FE 32-1",1.000,5.0420 "NIPLU REDUS 3/4 -1/2",1.000,2.5210 "COADA UNELTE",3.000,8.4033 "SORT SUDOR",1.000,54.6200 "CLEMA CIB-MU UNIVERSAL",2.000,5.0420 "SURUB CAP HEX DIN933 6*50",30.000,0.1681 "BUTELII 7.1 GAZ",1.000,8.4034 "ARZATOR 51",1.000,16.8100 "ARACET CONSTRUCTII 900G",24.000,5.0421 "FOARFEC VIE CLK+R",1.000,18.4900 "ELV PACIFIC PRIZA SHUKO PT IP55 16A",1.000,14.2857 "CONDUCTA PHD D20 PN10",3.000,1.4286 "COT PHD FE 20-1/2",1.000,3.7800 "ROBINET DS FONTA 1/2",1.000,20.1681 "SACOSA TIP MAIEU 15KG",10.000,0.5042 "CLEMA CIB-MU UNIVERSAL",10.000,5.0420 "DISC DEBITARE 115*1 A60EXTRA",5.000,2.5210 "MORSETE COMTEC 6MM",10.000,5.0420 "BANDA PERFORATA 10MM 12*0.8MM",4.000,16.8067 "PIULITA HEX DIN 934-10 M6",30.000,0.